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CAVIAR

CAVIAR HOUSE BELUGA 30G 345
CAVIAR HOUSE OSCIETRA 50G 310
EXMOOR OSCIETRA 30G/50G 155/260

Sustainably farmed in mineral-rich Devonshire waters and
finished with Cornish sea salt for a clean, delicate flavour.
A truly luxurious British delicacy.

Served with:
Lemon and chive sour cream, blinis, or potato latkes

PAIR WITH:

CHILLED SHOT OF GREY GOOSE OR
THE JAMES BOND MARTINI 18

OR RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS

IN SECOND SKIN NV (GLASS/BOTTLE) 55/260
BITES
PADRON PEPPERS (VG, GFO) 9

Blistered with Maldon sea salt and smoked chilli flakes

SKIN-ON FRIES (V, GFO) 9
Crispy chunky fries with chilli mayonnaise

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES (V, GFO) 12
Crispy fries served with truffle mayonnaise

CHUNKY CHIPS (V, GFO) 9
Cooked till golden, served with wild garlic mayonnaise

VEGETABLE CRUDITES & DIP (VG) 12
Choice of: Guacamole | Caramelised Onion Hummus | Tahini
Honey Yoghurt

PAIR WITH:
FORTALEZA BLANCO TEQUILA 17

GAVI DI GAVI, ARALDICA BOSCHETTO,
PIEDMONTE, ITALY 2024 (GLASS/BOTTLE) 19/66

ROEBUCK ESTATE RESERVE,
UK 2020 (GLASS/BOTTLE) 24/107

Food menu available from 12pm - 10pm
(V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan | (VGO) Vegan option available

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995, the measure
for the sale of Gin, Vodka, Rum and Whisky on these premises is
50ml or multiples thereof. Wines are sold by the glass measured at
175ml unless otherwise specified. 25ml spirit measures are available
upon request.

If you have any special dietary restrictions or allergies, please advise

a member of the service team. A full list of allergens within each of

our dishes can be obtained from your waiter. Prices are all inclusive
of VAT and a discretionary 15% service charge is applicable.



TEA & INFUSIONS

Choose from a selection of traditional and speciality teas
served with milk or lemon and our Chef’s homemade biscuits
& chocolate shards.

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 9
DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST 9
JASMINE GREEN 9
APPLE AND CINNAMON 9
PEPPERMINT/FRESH MINT 9
DARJEELING 9
LEMONGRASS AND GINGER 9
ROOIBOS 9
ICED TEA 9

SIGNATURE PLATES

SEARED YELLOWFIN TUNA TOSTADA 28
Crisp tortilla topped with seared yellowfin tuna,
smoked peanut, fresh chilli, and coriander

TEMPURA WILD MUSHROOMS (V) 16
Delicately battered wild mushrooms served with
silky black garlic mayonnaise

BEA TOLLMAN'’S FRIED SESAME CHICKEN 18
Crispy sesame chicken drizzled with hot honey and
served with tahini yoghurt

LITTLE GEM CAESAR SALAD (V) 14
Crisp Little Gem lettuce in rich Caesar dressing,

finished with anchovy crumb and Parmesan

(Add Grilled Chicken Breast - £10 Supplement)

THE MILESTONE CLUB SANDWICH (GFO) 24
Grilled chicken breast, crispy smoked streaky bacon,

ripe tomato, crunchy lettuce, and creamy egg mayonnaise,
stacked high between toasted bread

TOASTED WESTCOMBE

CHEDDAR CHEESE SANDWICH (V, GFO) 22
Melted Westcombe Cheddar and

nutty Sparkenhoe Red Leicester in toasted bread

(Add Ham, Vine-Ripened Tomato,

or Sweet Caramelised Onions)

THE MILESTONE STEAK SANDWICH (GFO) 27
Seared flat iron steaks served with caramelised onions and
a smooth Shropshire Blue Ranch sauce with watercress

PAIR WITH:
NEGRONI 18

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, BZIKOT, BURGUNDY,
FRANCE 2022 (GLASS/BOTTLE) VCORAVIN 49/188

TENUTA SAN GIORGIO “UGOLFORTE” BRUNELLO
DI MONTALCINO, ITALY 2019 (GLASS/BOTTLE) 35/140

Food menu available from 12pm - 10pm

f A favourite signature dish of Mrs T, our Founder and President
(V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan | (VGO) Vegan option available



BIG PLATES

THE MILESTONE SMASH BURGER (GFO)
Dry-aged beef patty, brioche bun, burger cheese,
house burger sauce, crunchy red cabbage slaw and
skin-on fries

BEYOND MEAT BURGER (VG, GFO)

28

26

Plant-based Beyond patty with vegan brioche, vegan cheese,

crunchy red cabbage slaw and skin-on fries

HOT SMOKED SALMON
& NEW POTATO SALAD (GFO)

25

Flaky hot-smoked salmon layered over buttery new potatoes,
crisp sugar snap peas, shaved fennel, and a softly boiled
St. Ewe’s egg, finished with a drizzle of lemon dressing

SELECTION OF FINE BRITISH CHEESE (GFO)
Selection of seasonal British cheese served with
homemade seeded cracker, chutney and walnuts

SELECTION OF CHARCUTERIE (GFO)

24

25

Selection of charcuterie including prosciutto, salami and

chorizo served with homemade sourdough crisps and

tangy pickles
PAIR WITH:
BREWDOG IPA

CHATEAU D’ESCLANS ROCK ANGEL,
COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE 2023
(GLASS/BOTTLE)

CHATEAU BATAILLEY, PAUILLAC,
FRANCE 2017 (GLASS/BOTTLE) VCORAV IN

Food menu available from 12pm - 10pm

10

26/98

50/200

(V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan | (VGO) Vegan option available

COFFEE SELECTION

Our coffee is made using llly Coffee Dark Roast blend

and served with our Chef's homemade biscuits &
chocolate shards.

AMERICANO

Single shot of espresso with hot water giving it a similar

strength to, but different flavour from, traditionally
brewed coffee.

SINGLE/DOUBLE ESPRESSO

A shot of concentrated coffee, made by forcing very hot

6/9

water at a high pressure through finely-ground coffee beans.

CAPPUCCINO

9

A coffee that is made up of a shot of espresso and an even

distribution of foamed milk and steamed milk.

LATTE

9

A coffee that is made up of a shot of espresso, steamed milk

and a final thin layer of frothed milk on top.

MATCHA LATTE

9

Originating from Japan, Matcha is finely blended leaves from
green tea plants. This powder is whisked in to steamed milk.

FLAT WHITE

9

A coffee with a blend of smooth foamed milk poured over a

shot of espresso with a final thin layer of steamed milk.

MACCHIATO

9

A coffee that is made up of a shot of espresso and steamed

milk only.

MOCHA

9

A coffee with a shot of espresso, chocolate and topped with

steamed milk and a thin layer of steamed milk.

ICED COFFEE
A version of your favourite coffee with ice.

HOT CHOCOLATE

GLASS OF MILK
Hot or cold



RUM
BOUNTY WHITE, SAINT LUCIA

CHAIRMAN’S RESERVE, ST LUCIA
CHAIRMAN’S RESERVE SPICED, ST LUCIA
APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE, JAMAICA
ABUELO 7 YEARS, PANAMA

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA,
VENEZUELA

DOORLY’S 12 YEARS, BARBADOS
DOORLY’S 5 YEARS, BARBADOS
DOORLY’S XO, BARBADOS

GOSLING FAMILY RESERVE, BERMUDA
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS, CUBA
VERITAS, BARBADOS & JAMAICA
WOOD’S OLD NAVY, GUYANA

WRAY & NEPHEW, JAMAICA

FLOR DE CANA, NICARAGUA

RON ZACAPA CENTINARIO 23 YEARS,
GUATEMALA

RON ZACAPA XO, GUATEMALA

ABV
40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

43%

42%

40%

40%

57%

63%

40%

40%

40%

50ml
11

12

12

11

13

15

15

11

16

17

13

13

14

13

13

13

32

SWEET MOMENTS
WARM COOKIE & VANILLA ICE CREAM (V)

A freshly baked, gooey cookie served warm, paired with

silky Madagascan vanilla ice cream

BEA TOLLMAN'S CHEESECAKE (V)

Smooth and creamy cheesecake on a crisp biscuit base -

timeless and irresistible

HONEYCOMB ICE CREAM (V, GFO)
Rich, velvety ice cream studded with golden
honeycomb pieces

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE (VG, GFO)
A refreshing selection of peak-season fruits

PAIR WITH:

MILESTONE ESPRESSO MARTINI
A classic blend of vodka, rich coffee liqueur,
and fresh espresso

Or indulge with a

BAILEYS AFFOGATO
Creamy liqueur poured over vanilla ice cream

ROYAL TOKAJI LATE HARVEST, HUNGARY, 2018

LUXURIOUS EXTRAS

PREMIUM CHAMPAGNE BY THE GLASS
Enhance your experience with a glass of:

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
IN SECOND SKIN NV (150ML)

DOM PERIGNON BRUT VINTAGE 2013 (150ML)

SIGNATURE HOT SAUCE
House-made ‘Milestone Heat’ hot sauce,
available upon request

Food menu available from 12pm - 10pm

(V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan | (VGO) Vegan option available

14

18

16

10

18

18

16

55

95



COCKTAIL MENU
Where heritage meets innovation in every glass

SEASONAL SIGNATURES

DRAGON PRINCE 19
Tanqueray 10 Gin, Lemongrass & Ginger Cordial, Apple,
Bergamot, Elderflower, Gold

Delicate yet regal, with a citrus-floral finish.

(Alcohol-Free Version Available) 11

TEXTURE THEORY 18
Cacao Nib-Infused Singleton of Dufftown 12 years,

Tonka Bean Cordial, Guinness Foam

Silky and decadent, with roasted cacao and subtle stout.

CRUNCHY APPLE 18
Chai Tea Milk Punch, Four Roses Single Barrel, CO2
Spiced and sparkling with fruity depth.

SOCIETY OF EXPLORATION 18
Desi Daru Mango Vodka, Dragon Fruit, Lemon Juice

Bright, tropical, and adventure-ready.

(Alcohol-Free Version Available) 11

KAOS 18
Axia Mastiha, Basil Oil, Olive Bitters
A savoury, herbal experience with Mediterranean flair.

ROSES & LEATHER 19
Broken Clock Vodka, Cardamom, Lemon,

Roses & Leather Cordial

Floral and musky - complex and luxurious.

THE ROOSTER 19
Doritos Chilli Heatwave Tequila, Lime, Aperol, Pizza Cordial
A fiery, playful creation for the bold.

CARIBBEAN RITUAL 18
Doorly’s 12 years Rum, Fig Leaves, Falernum, Pandan Soda
Earthy, tropical, and unexpected.

MOONSHADOW 18
Mezcal Amaréas Verde, Eucalyptus, Vetiver, Lime Acid
Smoky, aromatic, and soothing.

ZEN VIBRATION 18
Shiso & Lemongrass Broken Clock Vodka, Green Chartreuse,
Falernum, St-Germain

Herbal and bright, with layered depth.

GLOWING SUNRISE 18
Veritas Rum, Coconut, Lemon Verbena, Lime, Grapefruit Soda
Effervescent and refreshing - a sunny delight

(Alcohol-Free Version Available)

PB&J FlZZ 19
Hanava 3 years Rum, Peanut Butter, Raspberry Lemonade
Fruity, nutty and refreshingly playful

SEED & STONE 18
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Palo Santo Water,

Cardamom Cordial

Spiced, smooth and spiritually soothing.

(Alcohol-Free Version Available) 11

TEQUILA
CASAMIGOS BLANCO

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO

FORTALEZA BLANCO

HERRADURA ANEJO

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO 1942

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

PATRON ANEJO

PATRON SILVER

CAZCABEL BLANCO

MEZCAL

AMARES VERDE

THE LOST EXPLORER TOBALA

THE LOST EXPLORER SALMIANA

THE LOST EXPLORER ESPADIN

KOCH TEPEZTATE

DEL MAGUEY VIDA

MADRE

LOS SIETE MISTERIOS DOBA-YEJ

ABV
40%

40%

40%

40%

38%

38%

38%

38%

40%

40%

40%

40%

ABV

42%

42%

42%

42%

47%

42%

45%

44%

50ml
21

23

21

19

18

19

20

48

48

18

17

11

50ml

12

31

38

18

21

15

13

16



GIN ABV
TANQUERAY, SCOTLAND 40%
TANQUERAY SEVILLA, SCOTLAND 40%
UKIYO BLOSSOM, JAPAN 40%
UKIYO YUZU, JAPAN 40%
COTSWOLDS, ENGLAND 46%
BOATYARD, IRELAND 46%
HENDRICK’S, SCOTLAND 41.4%
MONKEY 47, GERMANY 47%

PLYMOUTH NAVY STRENGTH, ENGLAND  57%

PORTOBELLO, ENGLAND 40%
NIKKA COFFEY, JAPAN 47%
TANQUERAY NO.10, SCOTLAND 47.3%
ENGINE, ITALY 42%
SIPSMITH VJOP, ENGLAND 57.7%

DRUMSHANBO GUNPOWDER, IRELAND 43%

WITCHMARK, ENGLAND 43%
CITADELLE, FRANCE 44%
VODKA ABV
KETEL ONE (WHEAT), HOLLAND 42%
BELVEDERE (RYE), POLAND 40%
CHASE (POTATOES), ENGLAND 40%
BROKEN CLOCK (WHEAT), ENGLAND 40%
GREY GOOSE (WHEAT), FRANCE 40%
KONIK’S TAIL

(WHEAT, SPELT, RYE), POLAND 40%
WITCHMARK (WHEAT), ENGLAND 40%
CIROC (GRAPE), FRANCE 40%
TITO’S (CORN), TEXAS 40%

VELA (RYE, BARLEY, WHEAT), ENGLAND 40%
EVE (APPLES), ENGLAND 40%

UKIYO (RICE), JAPAN 40%

50ml
11

12

13

13

13

14

14

16

14

13

20

16

15

13

19

13

13

50ml
14

14

14

14

15

14

13

11

16

11

11

13

STABLES’ FAVOURITES

MILESTONE OLD FASHIONED

The Lakes “The One” Blended Whisky,

Orange Oleo Saccharum, Angostura Bitters, Oak Smoke
An elevated classic with a smoky twist.

UMAMI SAZERAC

The Macallan Double Cask 12 YO, Sesame Martell XO,
Peychaud’s Bitters, Absinthe, Sugar

Complex classic with a luxurious finish.

PEAKY BLINDERS

21

42

19

Laphroaig 10 years, Port, Poire William Fernet Branca, Bitters

Rich, smoky, and assertively layered.

ROCKING HORSE

Broken Clock Vodka, Passion Fruit, Lemon, Ginger Beer
Zesty, vibrant, and full of motion.

(Alcohol-Free Version Available)

18

11



CHAMPAGNE BRUT & ROSE
LANSON LE BLACK RESERVE NV

LANSON ROSE LABEL NV

MOET & CHANDON
“GRAND VINTAGE” ROSE 2015

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
IN SECOND SKIN NV

BOLLINGER LA GRANDE ANNEE 2015
DOM PERIGNON BRUT VINTAGE 2013

MOET & CHANDON
“GRAND VINTAGE COLLECTION” 1990

KRUG ROSE NV

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL ROSE 2005

DOM PERIGNON OENOTHEQUE 1992

ENGLISH SPARKLING WINE
ROEBUCK ESTATE RESERVE, UK 2020

ALCOHOL-FREE SPARKLING WINE
WILD IDOL ROSE, GERMANY NV

150ml
31

33

45

55

67

95

150ml
24

150ml
18

Bottle
155

165

215

260

330

455

475

680

1,250

1,300

Bottle
107

Bottle
75

ARMAGNAC
CASTAREDE 1979

CASTAREDE 1974

CASTAREDE 1946

BARON DE LUSTRAC 1936

DARTIGALONGUE CUVEE LOUIS PHILIPE

DARTIGALONGUE VSOP

BARON DE SIGOGNAC VSOP

BARON DE SIGOGNAC 10 YEARS

DARROZE GRANDS ASSEMBLAGES
8 YEARS

MARCEL TREPOUT 1929

LABERDOLIVE 1976

LABERDOLIVE 1946

COGNAC

MAXIME TRIJOL VS

MARTELL CORDON BLEU

HENNESSY XO

HENNESSY PARADIS IMPERIAL XO

JEAN GROSPERRIN LA GABARE 1965

LE ROCH XO

MARTELL XO

REMY MARTIN VSOP

REMY MARTIN XO

REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII

CALVADOS
CALVADOS DUPONT PAYS D’AUGE FINE

ABV
40%

40%

40%

40%

42%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

46%

43%

ABV

40%

40%

40%

40%

49.6%

42.5%

40%

40%

40%

43.8%

ABV
40%

50ml
34

41

425

350

65

21

14

18

21

360

79

239

50ml

15

30

40

650

199

40

65

15

40

600

50ml
15



WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL,
HIGHLAND

OBAN 14 YEARS, HIGHLAND

DALMORE CONSTELLATION 1989
22 YEARS, HIGHLAND

THE LAKES THE ONE FINE
BLENDED WHISKY

PORT ELLEN 1979 24 YEARS, ISLAY
LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS, ISLAY

WOODFORD RESERVE,
KENTUCKY BOURBON

MAKER’S MARK, KENTUCKY BOURBON

FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL,
KENTUCKY BOURBON

UNCLE NEAREST, TENNESSEE

HAKUSHU 12 YEARS, JAPAN

YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS, JAPAN

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL, JAPAN
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL, SCOTCH
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL, SCOTCH
WHYTE & MACKAY 30 YEARS, SCOTCH
BUFFALO TRACE, BOURBON
COTSWOLDS, SINGLE MALT

SAZERAC, RYE

JAMESON, IRISH

GLENKINCHIE 12 YEARS, LOWLANDS

SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN
12 YEARS, SPEYSIDE

TALISKER 10 YEARS, ISLANDS
DALWHINNIE 15 YEARS, HIGLANDS
CAOL ILA 7 YEARS, ISLAY

MORTLACH 12 YEARS, SPEYSIDE
LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS, ISLAY

EAGLE RARE 10 YEARS, BOURBON

NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN, JAPANESE

THE GLENTURRET 10 YEARS, HIGHLANDS

BOANN MADEIRA CASK, IRISH

ABV

40%

43%

53%

46.6%

57%

40%

45%

45%

50%

46.5%

43%

43%

51%

40%

40%

40%

40%

46%

45%

40%

43%

40%

46%

43%

46%

43%

43%

45%

45%

40%

47%

50ml

14

26

800

17

800

16

16

15

15

20

45

31

21

19

45

98

11

16

16

13

16

17

16

18

21

25

24

15

20

21

21

WHITE WINE

BOUCHARD FINLAYSON WALKER BAY
SAUVIGNON BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA 2024 19

175ml

BOUCHARD FINLAYSON CHARDONNAY
“SANS BARRIQUE”, SOUTH AFRICA 2023 19

GAVI DI GAVI, ARALDICA “BOSCHETTO?,
PIEDMONT, ITALY 2024 19

BOUCHARD FINLAYSON CHARDONNAY
“CROCODILE’S LAIR”, SOUTH AFRICA 2023 21

HENRI EHRHART “ELEMENT TERRE”
GEWURZTRAMINER, FRANCE 2023 23

BOUCHARD FINLAYSON CHARDONNAY
“MISSIONVALE”, SOUTH AFRICA 2023 25

ALPHONSE MELLOT ‘LES DEMOISELLFE’
ORGANIC SANCERRE, FRANCE 2023 32

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, BZIKOT,
BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2022 Y CORAVIN 49

ROSE WINE 175ml
CHATEAU D’ESTOUBLON “ROSEBLOOD?,
COTEAUX D’AIX-EN-PROVENCE 2023 21
CHATEAU D’ESCLANS “ROCK ANGEL”,

COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE 2023 26
RED WINE 175ml
BERONIA RIOJA CRIANZA

“EDICION LIMITADA”, SPAIN 2021 18
BOUCHARD FINLAYSON, “HANNIBAL”,

WALKER BAY, SOUTH AFRICA 2020 23
TENUTA DELLU'ORNELLAIA “LE VOLTE”,

ITALY 2022 24
BOUCHARD FINLAYSON PINOT NOIR,

GALPIN PEAK, SOUTH AFRICA 2022 25

SAN GIORGIO “UGOLFORTE”
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, ITALY 2019 35

CHATEAU BATAILLEY, PAUILLAC,
FRANCE 2017 Y CORAV IN 50

DOMAINE FAIVELEY
NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES 1ER CRU,
FRANCE 2014 Y CORAVIN 60

BOUCHARD FINLAYSON, “TETE DE CUVEE’,
SOUTH AFRICA 2019 W CORAV IN 80

Bottle

66

66

66

70

78

90

120

188

Bottle

80

98

Bottle

65

85

90

92

140

200

240

290



BEER
MEANTIME PALE ALE 330ML
4.5% England

PERONI, RED LABEL 330ML
5.1% Italy

BREWDOG PUNK IPA 330ML
5.4% Scotland

NOAM LAGER 330ML
5.2% Germany

LUCKY SAINT
0.5% London

GUINNESS
0% Ireland

FRUIT JUICES

APPLE/CRANBERRY/PINEAPPLE/TOMATO

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE

SOFT DRINKS

COKE/DIET COKE

FEVER-TREE TONIC WATER

FEVER-TREE LIGHT TONIC WATER

FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER

FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER

FRANKLIN & SONS SODA WATER

FRANKLIN & SONS LEMONADE

FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER ALE

FRANKLIN & SONS RASPBERRY LEMONADE

GRAPEFRUIT SODA

WATER

KINGSDOWN 33CL STILL/SPARKLING

KINGSDOWN 75CL STILL/SPARKLING

11

10

10

12

10

10

WHISKY SPECIALIST
Three 25ml glasses provided

DALMORE FLIGHT
Dalmore King Alexander Il
Dalmore 12 vyears
Dalmore 15 vyears

ISLAY FLIGHT
Laphroaig 10 years
Ardbeg Uigeadail
Bowmore 15 years

JAPANESE FLIGHT
Hibiky Harmony
Hakushu 12
Yamazaki 12

MACALLAN FLIGHT

The Macallan Double Cask 12 years
The Macallan Double Cask 15 vears
The Macallan Double Cask 18 years

40

30

55

85





